
$140,459,638.20

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0020-01(189)N / 105379301 and IM-0020-01(189)N / 105379302
HINDS & RANKIN COUNTIES - Striping on I-20/I-55 from Pearl Street in Jackson to SR 469 in Pearl
HIGHWAY TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
6811 DIXIE DRIVE
HOUSTON, TX  77087 $575,195.00

AWARDED

STP-0000-05(003) MP / 104756303
DISTRICT 5 - Installation of raised pavement markers in various locations of District 5
AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL  33566 $106,978.40

STP-7314-00(021) / 105330301
RANKIN COUNTY - Milling & overlaying approximately 2 miles of U.S. Hwy 80 in Brandon
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS  39272 $1,665,907.15

MP-3003-82(009) / 303476301
YAZOO COUNTY - Overlay of approximately 10 miles of SR 3 from the Warren County Line to 
Pear Tree Slide 
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $1,641,854.50

MP-3051-15(014) / 303598301
COPIAH COUNTY - Overlaying US Hwy. 51 from the Lincoln County Line to SR. 28
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $2,126,810.00

MP-3822-75(001) / 303597301
WARREN COUNTY - Overlaying SR 822 from SR 27 to Bovina
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $744,726.75

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

January 27, 2009

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 27, 2009, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 10, 
2009, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR 
ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2009 BROUGHT FORWARD: 



TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $6,861,471.80
PREVIOUS TOTAL $54,975,974.56
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $61,837,446.36

AWARDED

HSIP-0023-01(072) / 103891301
SMITH COUNTY - Construction necessary to re-align SR 35 at SR 28 near Mize
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 340
LAKE, MS  39092 $1,354,861.56

MP-6063-20(016) / 303590301
GEORGE COUNTY  - Widen and Overlay SR 63 from US 98 to the Greene County Line
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS  39403 $762,616.00

MP-6084-34(007) / 303594301
JONES COUNTY - Widen and overlay approximately 5.7 miles of US Highway 84, from US 
Highway 11 to the end of Bogue Homa Creek Bridge
WARREN PAVING, INC.
PO BOX 572
HATTIESBURG, MS  39403 $2,781,507.45

MP-7000-00(105) / 303592301
AMITE, LAWRENCE, MARION & WALTHALL COUNTIES - Chip sealing approximately 50 
miles of roadway on various routes in District 7
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS  39429 $2,066,765.45

MP-7033-79(104) / 303591301
WILKINSON COUNTY - Widening and overlaying approximately 5 miles of SR 33 from the 
Amite County Line to the Franklin County Line
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $1,058,477.60

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $8,024,228.06
PREVIOUS TOTAL $68,408,028.29
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $76,432,256.35

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

APD-0070-06(008) N / 100078304
LEE COUNTY - Construction necessary to relocate SR 6 from the Natchez Trace Parkway to SR 
145
HILL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 131
FALKNER, MS  38629 $29,296,176.51

AWARDED

NH-0011-03(075) / 105399301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Milling and overlaying of US 82 from Catalpa Creek to near Hwy 45 
South
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS  39272 $2,176,500.00

STP-0948-00(007) / 105362301
PRENTISS COUNTY - Widen and overlay of SR 365 from SR 30 to the Prentiss/Tishomingo 
County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $2,346,241.75

MP-1172-71(001) / 303602301
TISHOMINGO COUNTY - Leveling approximately 12 miles of SR 172 from near Burnsville to 
the Alabama State Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS  39225-4508 $883,024.80

MP-1182-44(004) / 303601301
LOWNDES COUNTY - Overlaying approximately 3 miles of SR 182 near Mayhew
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
PO BOX 720099
JACKSON, MS  39272 $639,260.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $35,341,203.06
PREVIOUS TOTAL $17,075,635.35
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $52,416,838.41

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $50,226,902.92
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $190,686,541.12

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

BR-0022-02(049) / 104632301
NESHOBA COUNTY - Construction necessary to replace the bridge on SR 15, between SR 19 
and the Winston County Line

RSIP-0000-09(006) / 105386301
STATEWIDE - Installing centerline rumble stripe on various routes throughout the State

MP-6010-23(011) / 303589301
HANCOCK COUNTY - Maintenance neccessary to replace jaw plates on the I-10 Bascule Bridge 
over the Pearl River

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by B. B. House, P. E.
Contract Administration Engineer

B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


